18 - Saturday Open and Ltd Open Class Even Draw (I ncentive Results)
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Chinook Penning OPEN & Ltd Round Rules  Pay Table: 'Chinook Standard Pay Table All Classes

Total Teams 12
Total Riders 18
Total Rides 36

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID Rider Name

1 P w Greg Dunn
¢ Xt Bell
¢ Ron Bird

2 P w Hope Elkins
¢ Ron Bird
¢ Cathy Daniels

3 P ¥ Cathy Daniels
w Holly Farkes
¢ Jesse O'brien

@ $10.00 (per entry)

@ 0%
@ 100%
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Points Rnds
0 3
0 3
0 3

Final Class Payout

Chinook Team Penning Association
2021 June 5 and 6 - CTPA - Willow Creek AG Society
Saturday and Sunday, June 05-06, 2021

Head
9

6

Time

115.78

147.04

$360.00
$0.00

$0.00
$360.00

$0.00
$360.00

$360.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %

60%
40%

NOTE: The LTD Open only pays to 2 places due to limitations within Sort
Arena we can not make those changes in the system

Chinook Team Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Cres Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 4038295088 : chinookteampenning.com
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