## Final Class Payout

**Chinook Team Penning Association** 

2021 June 5 and 6 - CTPA - Willow Creek AG Society Saturday and Sunday, June 05-06, 2021

## 18 - Saturday Open and Ltd Open Class Even Draw (Incentive Results)

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw Round Rule: 'Chinook Penning OPEN & Ltd Round Rules' Pay Table: 'Chinook Standard Pay Table All Classes'

12 18		
36	@ \$10.00 (per entry)	
ed ied		\$360.00 \$0.00
	<ul><li>@ 0%</li><li>@ 100%</li></ul>	\$0.00 \$360.00
		\$0.00
		\$360.00
	18 36 ed	18 36 @ \$10.00 (per entry) ed ied @ 0%

Entry Fees Payouts \$30										\$360.00
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total Pot %
1	Р	☆ Greg Dunn ☆ Jt Bell ☆ Ron Bird	2 5 3	10	0	3	9	115.78		60%
2	Р	<ul> <li>☆ Hope Elkins</li> <li>☆ Ron Bird</li> <li>☆ Cathy Daniels</li> </ul>	4 3 4	11	0	3	9	143.43		40%
3	Р	<ul> <li>☆ Cathy Daniels</li> <li>☆ Holly Farkes</li> <li>☆ Jesse O'brien</li> </ul>	4 3 4	11	0	3	6	147.04		

NOTE: The LTD Open only pays to 2 places due to limitations within Sort Arena we can not make those changes in the system